
LOWCOUNTRY VOICES 
GOSPEL MEETS JAZZ MEETS GOSPEL 
Sunday, September 27, 2015
4:00pm - Holy Spirit Catholic Church
Ticket Release: Kiawah 9/8  Public 9/11 

PURE THEATRE PRESENTS 
RAPTURE, BLISTER, BURN 	
Saturday, October 17, 2015  
7:30pm - Turtle Point Clubhouse
Ticket Release: Kiawah 9/29 Public 10/2

NORTH SHORE ACAPPELLA	
Wednesday, October 21, 2015                                                              
7:30pm - Turtle Point Clubhouse
Ticket Release: Kiawah 10/2 Public 10/7

PIANO BAR SERIES 
Wed. Sept. 16 - 5:00-7:00pm
Wed. Sept. 23 - 5:00-7:00pm
Wed. Sept. 30 - 5:00-7:00pm
Sandcastle /No Tickets Required 

OCTOBER

HAOCHEN ZHANG, PIANIST	
Sunday, November 01, 2015 
4:00pm - Church of Our Saviour
Ticket Release: Kiawah 10/13  Public 10/16

FREDDY COLE QUARTET	
Wednesday, November 04, 2015                                                        
7:30pm  -  Seabrook Island House 
Ticket Release: Kiawah  10/16  Public 10/21

CHARLESTON SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
Sunday, November 08, 2015                                                                    
6:00pm - East Beach Conf. Center 
No Tickets Required

NOVEMBER 

COLLEGE OF CHARLESTON 
MADRIGAL SINGERS & FEAST	
Sunday, December 06, 2015                                                                  
6:30pm - River Course Clubhouse
$90 Dinner/Beverage Ticket 
Online tickets not available for this event
Ticket Release: Kiawah 11/17  Public 11/20

DECEMBER 

BURNING RIVER BRASS	
Thursday, December 17, 2015                                                                
7:30pm -  Holy Spirit Catholic Church
Ticket Release: Kiawah 11/30 Public 12/3

SEPTEMBER

ART FILM #1 
Friday, January 08, 2016                                                                          
3:00pm - Sandcastle 
No Tickets Required

BRIA SKONBERG QUINTET	
Saturday, January 09, 2016                                                                     
7:30pm - Seabrook Island House
Ticket Release: Kiawah 12/21 Public 12/24

QUENTIN BAXTER PRESENTS
CHANTALE GAGNE QUARTET 
WITH STEVE WILSON  	
Saturday, January 16, 2016                                                                     
7:30pm - Turtle Point Clubhouse
$20 Tickets via www.baxtermusic.com
* Ticket Release: 10/23

JANUARY 

LIQUID PLEASURE
SUPERSHOW	
Friday, January 22, 2016                                                                           
7:30pm - East Beach Conf. Center 
Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/5  Public 1/8
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Tickets are available online at  www.kiawahisland.org  or at Kiawah Island Town Hall 843-768-9166. All events are open to public 
but Kiawah property owners have a 3 day lead time on tickets for Arts Council events.  *Cultural Events (in red) have only one 
release date. 

http://www.baxtermusic.com

www.kiawahisland.org/special-events


COLUMBIA CITY BALLET  
PRESENTS ALADDIN 	
Saturday, March 5, 2016                                                                          
3:30pm/7:30pm - East Beach Conf. Center
* Ticket Release: 2/19

FEBRUARY

WASHINGTON SAX QUARTET 
with Young Artists Saxophone Quartet	
Sunday, January 31, 2016                                                                         
4:00pm - Church of Our Saviour
Ticket Release: Kiawah 1/12  Public 1/15

DAVID HOLT & 
THE LIGHTNING BOLTS
Saturday, March 19, 2016                                                                         
7:30pm - Turtle Point Clubhouse
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/1  Public 3/4

NEW YORK POLYPHONY	
Sunday, April 3, 2016                                                                                 
4:00pm - Holy Spirit Catholic Church 
Ticket Release: Kiawah 3/15 Public 3/18

12TH ANNUAL 
BLUES BY THE SEA
Sunday, April 10, 2016                                                                              
3:00pm-7:00pm  -Freshfields Village
No Tickets Required

APRIL

PICCOLO PREVIEW
Sunday, May 01, 2016 
4:00pm - Holy Spirit Catholic Church 
*Ticket Release: 4/15

PICCOLO COMES TO 
“KITTIWAH”
Wednesday, June 08, 2016                                                                      
6:30pm -  Mingo Point
Adult $45 Child $25  
*Ticket Release: 5/25 

MAY | JUNE 

JUDY CARMICHAEL’S 
“JAZZ INSPIRED”  
3:30pm - February 22 & 23 - Broadcast
7:30pm - February 24 - Performance by 
Judy Carmichael  Trio
River Course Clubhouse
*Ticket Release: 2/5

JOHN PIZZARELLI QUARTET 	
Wednesday, February 03, 2016                                                             
7:30pm -  East Beach Conf. Center
 * $10  Ticket Release: 1/20

ART FILM #3 
Friday, February 05, 2016                                                                       
3:00pm - Sandcastle 
No Tickets Required

QUENTIN BAXTER PRESENTS
JOHN CHIN TRIO 	
Thursday, February 11, 2016                                                                 
7:30pm - Turtle Point Clubhouse
$20 Tickets via www.baxtermusic.com
*Ticket Release: 12/3

ART FILM #4 
Friday, February 19, 2016                                                                        
3:00pm - Sandcastle
No Tickets Required

CHARLESTON SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 
BEETHOVEN PLUS	
Sunday, February 21, 2016                                                                     
4:00pm - Holy Spirit Catholic Church
Ticket Release: Kiawah 2/2 Public 2/5

QUENTIN BAXTER PRESENTS 
CHRISTIAN TAMBURR QUARTET 	
Sunday, March 06, 2016                                                                           
7:30pm - Turtle Point Clubhouse
$20 Tickets via www.baxtermusic.com
* Ticket Release: 1/8

JOSHUA ROMAN, CELLIST 
Sunday, March 13, 2016                                                                           
4:00pm - Church of Our Saviour
Ticket Release: Kiawah  2/23 Public 2/26

ART FILM #2 
Friday, January 29, 2016                                                                          
3:00pm -  Sandcastle 
No Tickets Required

MARCH 
PIANO BAR SERIES 
Wed.  March 2 -  5:00-7:00pm
Wed.  March 16 - 5:00-7:00pm
Wed.  March 30- 5:00-7:00pm
Sandcastle /No Tickets Required 

http://www.baxtermusic.com

http://www.baxtermusic.com


